

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 10891/2018

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.SATHISH

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 10892/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 10893/2018 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 33510/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 12226/2018 (XII)

Date : 11-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. Rajarajeshwaran S., Adv.

Mr. K. Mayil Samy, Adv.
Mr. B. Ramaswamy, Adv.
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR
Mr. P.K. Kar, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Parthiban, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Parthiban, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. Nos. 10891, 10892, 10893 and 12226/2018

Ld. Counsel for appellants has not filed spare copies. Hence, NLPA could not be issued. Viewed thus, the matters be processed for

listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions. Await orders. List thereafter.

SLP(C) No. 33510/2018

Ld. Counsel for petitioners has not filed spare copies. Hence, notice could not be issued. Viewed thus, the matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions. Await orders. List thereafter.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

MG