

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10891/2018

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.SATHISH

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 10892/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 10893/2018 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 33510/2018 (XII)

C.A. No. 12226/2018 (XII)

IA No. 170995/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 170998/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 17-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.P. Parthiban, AOR
Mr. Mayil Samy K., Adv.
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. S. Raja Rajeshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sudhakaran, Adv.
Mr. Hardik Gautam, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Parthiban, AOR

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In all matters, four weeks' time is granted to Learned counsel for the appellants to file spare copies for issuance of N.L.P.A.

(SUSHMA KUMARI BAJAJ)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER

