

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10891/2018

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.SATHISH

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No.5843/2019

C.A. No.5844/2019

Date : 05-12-2022 These appeals were Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Parties

Col. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Mayil Samy K., Adv.  
Dr. Ram Sankar, adV.  
Mr. K. Muthu Ganesa Pandian, adV  
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR  
  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR  
  
Mr. M.p. Parthiban, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. No.5843/2019 and C.A. No.5844/2019

As prayed, list these matters in the third  
week of January, 2023.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)  
COURT MASTER

